HOPES for Concentrated Equity: A Multi-Strategy Approach

Source: Morgan Stanley Wealth Management GIO, Morgan Stanley Investment Management. Note: * Potential diversification benefit for [O] assumes the reinvestment of proceeds.

Bottom line: We can fully activate the HOPES Framework by determining an appropriate client-specific combination, likely helping to
overcome the inertia of holding the concentrated equity position.

Page 8 of 26

WEALTH MANAGEMENT GLOBAL INVESTMENT OFFICE  •  CHARTBOOK  •  HOPES FOR CONCENTRATED EQUITY

Past performance is no guarantee of future results. Estimates of future performance are based on assumptions that may not be realized. This material is not a solicitation of any offer to buy or sell any
security or other financial instrument or to participate in any trading strategy. Please refer to important information, disclosures and qualifications at the end of this material.

Maximizing client outcomes through a multi-strategy approach

New Capability: HOPES for Concentrated Equity Tool

BREAKEVEN ANALYSIS
[H] HOLD THE PDCE VS. [S] SELL AND IMMEDIATELY DIVERSIFY Prepared for Test Client | Hypothetical Scenario

Source: Morgan Stanley Wealth Management GIO.

Market Value

Cost Basis

1 3 5 7 10 15 20

Base = -2.6% 2% 11% 26% 32% 46% 53% 67%

+2.0% 1% 4% 8% 11% 12% 21% 25%

+0.0% 0% 6% 15% 18% 23% 31% 39%

-2.0% 3% 10% 26% 37% 39% 52% 60%

-4.0% 1% 16% 34% 46% 55% 70% 80%

-6.0% 2% 25% 44% 55% 72% 83% 93%

Likelihood of Breaking Even in Post-Tax, Pre-Liquidation Terms

Years Ahead

P
D

C
E'

s
Ex

ce
ss

 R
et

ur
ns

 (A
nn

.)

2,160,000$   Capital Gains Tax Liability on Full Liquidation 6,881,958$

Reinvestable Proceeds 13,118,042$

Return Hurdle to Reach Starting Market Value 52.46%

Tax Implications and Hurdle Rate: Hold vs. Sell

20,000,000$   Tax Rate: Realized Long-Term Capital Gains 38.58%

(50%)

0%

50%

100%

150%

0 24 48 72 96 120 144 168 192 216 240

Months Forward

Base = -2.6% 0.02 0 -0.02 -0.04 -0.06

MEDIAN RETURN DIFFERENTIAL BY MONTH, VARYING CE'S EXPECTED ALPHA (ANN.): [S] VS. [H]

[…]

Source: Morgan Stanley Wealth Management GIO. Drawdown is the peak-to-trough decline during a specific period. Excess return represents the average quarterly total return of the portfolio relative to its
benchmark. A portfolio with a positive excess return has on average outperformed its benchmark on a quarterly basis. This statistic is obtained by subtracting the benchmark return from the portfolio’s return.

OBJECTIVE: Post-Tax, Pre-Liquidation: Minimize Shortfall Probabilities, Given Thresholds of 0.0% and 5.0%

May lead to higher probabilities of success, primarily by lowering volatility and vulnerability to drawdowns

Provides actionable allocation advice on how to deploy the HOPES Framework, considering the following:
1. MSWM’s capital market assumptions
2. Client’s tax situation
3. Existing portfolio

4. Details behind O, P, and E
5. Expected holdings in a diversified portfolio
6. Potential excess returns: concentrated equity

Develops an appropriate multi–strategy approach for each client that will…
1. Maximize potential diversification and post-tax risk-adjusted returns

2. Minimize tax drag and complexity

[HOPES]
Multi-Strategy
Allocations

Scenario

[H] [O] [P] [E] [S]

Minimum 20% 5% 5% 5% 5%

Maximum 100% 60% 30% 60% 100%

C
E'

s
Ex

ce
ss

R

et
ur

ns
 (

A
nn

.)

Base = -2.6% 32% 11% 27% 24% 5%

+2.0% 46% 9% 25% 15% 5%

+0.0% 39% 10% 26% 19% 5%

-2.0% 33% 11% 26% 24% 6%

-4.0% 30% 9% 26% 29% 5%

-6.0% 25% 13% 26% 31% 6%

Comparison
with…

[H] Hold

Likelihood of [HOPES] Multi-Strategy Allocations' Success

↑ Returns
(Ann.)

↓ Volatility
(Ann.)

↑ Implied
Probability:
Return > 0%

↓ |Average
Drawdown|

↓ |Maximum
Drawdown|

C
E'

s
Ex

ce
ss

R

et
ur

ns
 (

A
nn

.)
Base = -2.6% 67% 100% 96% 100% 100%

+2.0% 35% 100% 84% 100% 100%

+0.0% 46% 100% 90% 100% 100%

-2.0% 54% 100% 94% 100% 100%

-4.0% 71% 100% 97% 100% 100%

-6.0% 75% 100% 97% 100% 100%

Page 10 of 26

WEALTH MANAGEMENT GLOBAL INVESTMENT OFFICE  •  CHARTBOOK  •  HOPES FOR CONCENTRATED EQUITY

Past performance is no guarantee of future results. Estimates of future performance are based on assumptions that may not be realized. This material is not a solicitation of any offer to buy or sell any
security or other financial instrument or to participate in any trading strategy. Please refer to important information, disclosures and qualifications at the end of this material.

Comparison
with…

[H] Hold

Likelihood of [HOPES] Multi-Strategy Allocations' Success Median Differential

↑ Returns
(Ann.)